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22 Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade

GP1000

2° T.Livre GP1000

Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:29:50

Curvelo - MG 4,420 Km
24/05/2024 11:20 .

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(1) Ramiro Gandola (69) Ricardo Fox
1 11:35:01.844 1:57.570 56.503 1 11:35:14.318 2:03.663 1:00.303
2 11:36:58.792 1:56.948 56.606 2 11:37:17.033 2:02.715 59.758
3 11:43:16.884 6:18.092 1:08.670 3 11:39:19.503 2:02.470 59.612
4 11:45:13.251 1:56.367 56.121 4 11:45:11.064 5:51.561 1:01.297
5 11:47:12.812 1:59.561 57.685 5 11:47:13.852 2:02.788 59.814
6 11:49:08.973 1:56.161 56.067 6 11:49:16.002 2:02.150 59.231
(12) Joelsu Mitiko (28) Pablo Nunes
1 11:35:53.312 2:01.818 59.548 1 11:35:34.041 2:08.051 1:02.144
2 11:37:54.728 2:01.416 59.453 2 11:37:38.136 2:04.095 1:00.018
3 11:39:55.377 2:00.649 58.727 3 11:39:42.255 2:04.119 1:00.333
4 11:42:05.354 2:09.977 1:05.338 4 11:46:36.005 6:53.750 1:08.060
5 11:44:06.143 2:00.789 58.272 5 11:48:39.470 2:03.465 59.704
6 11:46:06.007 1:59.864 58.370
7 11:48:17.447 2:11.440 1:03.430 (10) Gleidson Babinha
8 11:50:16.840 1:59.393 58.102 1 11:36:11.590 2:03.559 1:00.335
2 11:38:17.671 2:06.081 1:02.282
(51) Agus Donatti 3 11:40:22.335 2:04.664 1:00.548
1 11:35:07.105 2:02.026 59.409 4 11:42:26.509 2:04.174 1:00.629
2 11:37:15.648 2:08.543 1:04.766 5 11:44:30.275 2:03.766 1:00.566
3 11:39:15.488 1:59.840 58.566 6 11:46:34.113 2:03.838 1:00.526
4 11:41:15.180 1:59.692 58.135
5 11:43:28.236 2:13.056 1:07.711 (21) Marcelo Miarelli
6 11:45:49.345 2:21.109 1:14.678 1 11:35:56.411 2:03.943 1:00.003
7 11:50:58.904 5:09.559 59.330 2 11:38:01.191 2:04.780 1:00.548
(77) Theo Manna (32) Mauriti Jr
1 11:35:21.519 1:59.976 58.390 1 11:36:04.280 2:04.924 1:01.104
2 11:37:21.282 1:59.763 58.117 2 11:38:08.371 2:04.091 1:00.730
3 11:43:57.917 6:36.635 1:04.060
4 11:46:19.004 2:21.087 57.882 (8) Michel Abboud
1 11:36:34.915 2:12.939 1:04.579
(30) Pedro Lins 2 11:38:43.642 2:08.727 1:02.738
1 11:35:41.436 2:04.013 59.770 3 11:40:50.782 2:07.140 1:01.934
2 11:37:43.203 2:01.767 58.918 4 11:43:04.235 2:13.453 1:04.911
3 11:39:44.962 2:01.759 59.050 5 11:45:10.947 2:06.712 1:01.712
4 11:45:56.507 6:11.545 59.110 6 11:47:18.307 2:07.360 1:02.427
5 11:47:58.226 2:01.719 58.894 7 11:49:23.823 2:05.516 1:01.153
6 11:49:58.880 2:00.654 58.739 8 11:51:28.813 2:04.990 1:00.726
(53) Peri Cunha (85) Eduardo Marques
1 11:35:52.806 2:01.349 59.192 1 11:36:26.707 2:06.509 1:01.899
2 11:37:55.207 2:02.401 59.841 2 11:38:32.791 2:06.084 1:01.436
3 11:39:55.966 2:00.759 58.952 3 11:40:39.699 2:06.908 1:02.118
(22) Diego Hilel (13) Luis Ferraz
1 11:35:26.589 2:01.851 58.949 1 11:35:34.117 2:09.042 1:02.772
2 11:37:28.415 2:01.826 59.105 2 11:37:42.618 2:08.501 1:02.626
3 11:39:31.213 2:02.798 59.288 3 11:39:50.529 2:07.911 1:02.415
4 11:41:32.712 2:01.499 59.021 4 11:41:58.936 2:08.407 1:02.575
5 11:43:33.679 2:00.967 58.683 5 11:44:07.131 2:08.195 1:02.393
6 11:46:15.043 2:07.912 1:02.581
(55) Mauro Passarino 7 11:48:22.285 2:07.242 1:02.172
1 11:35:41.108 2:03.779 59.695 8 11:50:29.447 2:07.162 1:02.004
2 11:37:43.875 2:02.767 59.286
3 11:39:45.613 2:01.738 59.351 (18) Daw Pereira
4 11:41:47.559 2:01.946 58.968 1 11:35:41.223 2:11.777 1:04.897
5 11:47:43.808 5:56.249 59.752 2 11:37:49.397 2:08.174 1:02.429
6 11:49:45.933 2:02.125 59.203 3 11:39:57.717 2:08.320 1:02.564
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22 Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade

GP1000 Curvelo - MG 4,420 Km
2° T.Livre GP1000 24/05/2024 11:20 .
. Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:29:50
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
4 11:42:06.278 2:08.561 1:01.818

(56) Julio Fortunato
1 11:50:12.701 2:11.805 1:03.090
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